SACB-4/ 8-L-40,0PUR SCO P - Distributor box PHCENIX
CONTACT

1197715
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1197714

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Distributor box

Commercial data

Item number 1197715
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Product key BF3CBA

GTIN 4063151258153
Weight per piece (including packing) 5492 ¢

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 5492 g

Country of origin DE

Mar 7, 2024, 12:02 AM  Page 1 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/distributor-boxes-with-m8-to-m12-slots-sacb-4-8-l-400pur-sco-p-1197715?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

SACB-4/ 8-L-40,0PUR SCO P - Distributor box

1197715

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1197714

Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Electrical properties

Nominal voltage Uy
Rated current, total
Max. current carrying capacity per path

Current carrying capacity per slot
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Degree of protection

Distributor box

24V DC
12A
2A
4A

IP65
IP67

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Mar 7, 2024, 12:02 AM  Page 2 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/distributor-boxes-with-m8-to-m12-slots-sacb-4-8-l-400pur-sco-p-1197715?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

SACB-4/ 8-L-40,0PUR SCO P - Distributor box

1197715

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1197714

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440108
27440108
27440108

EC002585

31251500

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Mar 7, 2024, 12:02 AM  Page 3 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/distributor-boxes-with-m8-to-m12-slots-sacb-4-8-l-400pur-sco-p-1197715?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

SACB-4/ 8-L-40,0PUR SCO P - Distributor box PHCENIX
CONTACT

1197715

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1197714

Environmental product compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

Mar 7, 2024, 12:02 AM  Page 4 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/distributor-boxes-with-m8-to-m12-slots-sacb-4-8-l-400pur-sco-p-1197715?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

