

1197715

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1197715

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Distributor box

Commercial data

Item number	1197715
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Product key	BF3CBA
GTIN	4063151258153
Weight per piece (including packing)	5,492 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	5,492 g
Country of origin	DE



1197715

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1197715

Technical data

Product properties

	Product type	Distributor box			
Electrical properties					
	Nominal voltage U _N	24 V DC			
	Rated current, total	12 A			
	Max. current carrying capacity per path	2 A			
	Current carrying capacity per slot	4 A			

Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Degree of protection	IP65
	IP67



1197715

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1197715

Classifications

ECLASS

	ECLASS-11.0	27440108			
	ECLASS-12.0	27440108			
	ECLASS-13.0	27440108			
ETIM					
	ETIM 9.0	EC002585			
UNSPSC					
	UNSPSC 21.0	31251500			



1197715

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1197715

Environmental product compliance

China RoHS	Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e
	No hazardous substances above threshold values

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com